Total Passengers
Enplaned Passengers
Deplaned Passengers
Freight On

Freight Off

Landings

Tower Operations
General Aviation Operations
Itinerant Airline

Air Taxi Operations
Military Operations

Oct-24
453,792
227,137
226,655

1,966,559
2,880,975
2,705
12,266
5,546
5,360

907

453

Oct-23
431,887
215,907
215,980

4,219,767
4,765,350
2,505
11,765
5,373
4,892

957

543

% Change
5%
5%
5%

-53%
-40%
8%
4%
3%
10%
-5%
“17%

YTD 2024
4,128,138
2,061,757
2,066,381

36,516,781
41,292,336
25,243
122,718
57,789
49,192
9,241
6,496

YTD 2023
3,949,790
1,974,235
1,975,555

39,635,647
45,892,322
23,609
116,175
54,856
44,884
10,282
6,153

% Change
5%
4%
5%
-8%

-10%
7%
6%
5%

10%

-10%

6%
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