	Oct-24	Oct-23	% Change	YTD 2024	YTD 2023	% Change
Total Passengers	453,792	431,887	5%	4,128,138	3,949,790	5%
Enplaned Passengers	227,137	215,907	5%	2,061,757	1,974,235	4%
Deplaned Passengers	226,655	215,980	5%	2,066,381	1,975,555	5%
Freight On	1,966,559	4,219,767	-53%	36,516,781	39,635,647	-8%
Freight Off	2,880,975	4,765,350	-40%	41,292,336	45,892,322	-10%
Landings	2,705	2,505	8%	25,243	23,609	7%
Tower Operations	12,266	11,765	4%	122,718	116,175	6%
General Aviation Operations	5,546	5,373	3%	57,789	54,856	5%
Itinerant Airline	5,360	4,892	10%	49,192	44,884	10%
Air Taxi Operations	907	957	-5%	9,241	10,282	-10%
Military Operations	453	543	-17%	6,496	6,153	6%